
264166 SUDRIE LISON AS BALLAINVILLIERS
200733 BOULLAND - FRANCOIS SANDRA AS BALLAINVILLIERS

326558 VANLERBERGHE ALEXY CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING
219178 ZAJAC ELISABETH CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING
305843 DE CASTRO MELISSE CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING
219179 ROUSSEL TIFFANY CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING
264852 GILLIERS DELPHINE CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING
161898 ROUSSEL STACY CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING

282741 SOTTY-DATTA MELODY CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES
385330 DUPONT CLARISSE CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES
150645 LEENKNEGT AMELIE CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES
278007 DEGUIN MALORY CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES
237147 MULLER ZOE CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES
179036 CHARBONNEL MARIE CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES

372618 DUTHIN EMMELINE CLUB SUR DES ROULETTES

289695 BOISSET AMARYNE CPB BELLEVILLE
173788 CANARD ELOISE CPB BELLEVILLE
190538 BARRAT FOULON PAULINE CPB BELLEVILLE

260863 VERDEL LUDINE FOYER RURAL MAURIN
226755 GAVI NOEMIE FOYER RURAL MAURIN
269440 BOURET MORGANE FOYER RURAL MAURIN

227785 JEAN THALIA LA BEAUMANOIR

163190 ROPITEAU LOUISE LES PATINEURS DE TOURNEFEUILLE

258594 MARBOUTY FLAVIE LUNEL ROLLER ET PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE
280111 GERBAL CHIARA LUNEL ROLLER ET PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE
280001 CHEVALLIER ROMANE LUNEL ROLLER ET PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE
258454 DONNADILLES MAEVA LUNEL ROLLER ET PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE
280553 SICOT EMELINE LUNEL ROLLER ET PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE

156512 BALZON LANA MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING

302016 COURCOUL MAUREEN ORVAULT ROLLER SKATING
302018 CROSNIER SEVINA ORVAULT ROLLER SKATING
220564 PILORGER CORALIE ORVAULT ROLLER SKATING
361939 JAFFRELOT MAELIE ORVAULT ROLLER SKATING
342577 GRAS AMELIE ORVAULT ROLLER SKATING

267586 ABRAHAM MAELYS PATINEURS DE L ARGUENON CREHEN
310800 BARI ZAINAB PATINEURS DE L ARGUENON CREHEN
280457 FEILLATRE LOU-ANNE PATINEURS DE L ARGUENON CREHEN

252123 COMBRET CAMILLE PATINEURS DE LA VALLEE DU THORE
205632 ANNIERE JUSTINE PATINEURS DE LA VALLEE DU THORE
154902 SALAS JULIETTE PATINEURS DE LA VALLEE DU THORE

289794 CORPLET NATANAELLE REIMS ROLLER SKATING
304565 SAYER CLELIA REIMS ROLLER SKATING
295475 TETON AMAYELLE REIMS ROLLER SKATING
401644 DEBREU LEELOU REIMS ROLLER SKATING
346070 MARHOEFER LILLY REIMS ROLLER SKATING
309569 HAIDAR SAFA REIMS ROLLER SKATING
346077 ARTOLA MAELYS REIMS ROLLER SKATING
230725 GUIGNARD LILOU REIMS ROLLER SKATING
384909 PLOMION LILI ROSE REIMS ROLLER SKATING
158192 DASSO GWENDOLINE REIMS ROLLER SKATING
167186 TRAN LEA REIMS ROLLER SKATING
162457 DASSO ANTONIN REIMS ROLLER SKATING
110307 MASSIS LEO REIMS ROLLER SKATING
275875 BERNIER AMELIE REIMS ROLLER SKATING
346061 LAVARTE LEA REIMS ROLLER SKATING
400003 NAVIAUX HYLONA REIMS ROLLER SKATING
343417 SEPE CHIARA REIMS ROLLER SKATING



250643 NOMINE VALENTINE REIMS ROLLER SKATING
343433 PENART CAMILLE REIMS ROLLER SKATING
289894 DESVERONNIERES MANON REIMS ROLLER SKATING

223837 MIRAS PAULINE ROLL IN TARN
221915 MARTINEZ CHLOE ROLL IN TARN

110310 LASALLE MARINE ROLLER CLUB CHAMPAGNE RILLY
260399 CARDOT MARIE-AMELIE ROLLER CLUB CHAMPAGNE RILLY
303232 PORCHEDDU ANNE-LISE ROLLER CLUB CHAMPAGNE RILLY

250357 JOBIN ROSALIE ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS
189270 NICOLEAU LISE ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS
150543 PERRAYON CECILE ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS
364888 SALAUD LOLA ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS
329435 DAVID NINON ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS
200526 PERRAYON AUDREY ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS
207475 ZLATANOV DORINE ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS
150544 PERRAYON MARIE ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS

209121 DE DONATO LUCIE ROLLING TO GAP
373471 MINEAR BLEUENN ROLLING TO GAP

255968 PETROD MANON RSCA DOUVAINE

322984 PALARIC ALINA SAINTE GENEVIEVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING
106232 BOULET ESTELLE SAINTE GENEVIEVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING

288035 SPIRK JEANNE SKATE CLUB LORRAIN
312529 PROGLER INES SKATE CLUB LORRAIN
358931 CORNIQUET TESSA SKATE CLUB LORRAIN
318029 BASSE CLARA SKATE CLUB LORRAIN
226893 DI ROSA HORTENSE SKATE CLUB LORRAIN
160691 KAKOU CELIA SKATE CLUB LORRAIN
312524 FAC CHARLINE SKATE CLUB LORRAIN
279708 FAC ZOE SKATE CLUB LORRAIN
334365 PENNUCCI JULIE SKATE CLUB LORRAIN

289012 LANGLOIS COLINE SPORTING CLUB BRIARD

305128 DE LA BOUSSINIERE CHLOE STARS ROLLER CLUB

218611 LACAZE MATISSE UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
273371 PRIGENT LILOU UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
268364 TUCCIO-LOUIS CANELLE UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
275906 DA SILVA MAELYS UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
287708 BOISSERIE ELINA UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
241031 HAUCHERE CLEMENCE UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
263340 FAUX LOUANNE UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
263344 RIPERT INES UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
261348 LAPOULE NOLWENN UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
227929 PICARD ANDREA UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
272372 TUCCIO-LOUIS CLEMENTINE UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
218597 LACOSTE EMMA UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
292946 DI GIANDOMENICO ANNA UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
390629 LECLABART MANON UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
329587 MARTY CLARA UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS
106708 OLLIER SANDRA UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS

188985 LACLAUTRE RACHEL UNION DES PATINEURS DE L AGGLOMERATION ROCHELAISE
258529 BOURGEOIS MOLENE UNION DES PATINEURS DE L AGGLOMERATION ROCHELAISE
251979 JAVALOYES JENNIFER UNION DES PATINEURS DE L AGGLOMERATION ROCHELAISE
24137 BABIN AURELIA UNION DES PATINEURS DE L AGGLOMERATION ROCHELAISE

104852 LANDRY PAULINE UNION DES PATINEURS DE L AGGLOMERATION ROCHELAISE

321626 GAGNAIRE NOEMIE UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES
221223 GOBIN LUCIE UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES
221225 TANCHAUD ALEXANE UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES
340995 GRUMEL INES UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES
300004 PICHARD SOLENE UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES



300013 SARRAZIN MARJORIE UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES
321631 REULIER OCEALINE UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES

267788 DELVOYE LAURALEE UNORA SCHOOL
176924 METAOUI HELEA UNORA SCHOOL
129126 BLONDIAUX CASSANDRA UNORA SCHOOL
210105 DERIDDER SEYLIEN UNORA SCHOOL
263138 DASSONVILLE AMANDINE UNORA SCHOOL
148004 DERIDDER GILLYAN UNORA SCHOOL

1644394 ALVES MATHILDE US FONTENAY

322734 MARTINEZ MELINA USC ROLLER
201103 GENERALE CHARLOTTE USC ROLLER



OPEN DANSE 3 

DN1
268364 TUCCIO-LOUIS CANELLE
275906 DA SILVA MAELYS
358931 CORNIQUET TESSA
346077 ARTOLA MAELYS
287708 BOISSERIE ELINA
309569 HAIDAR SAFA
258594 MARBOUTY FLAVIE
295475 TETON AMAYELLE
312529 PROGLER INES
346070 MARHOEFER LILLY
318029 BASSE CLARA
401644 DEBREU LEELOU
255968 PETROD MANON
304565 SAYER CLELIA
267788 DELVOYE LAURALEE
273371 PRIGENT LILOU

305128 DE LA BOUSSINIERE CHLOE
288035 SPIRK JEANNE
218611 LACAZE MATISSE
322984 PALARIC ALINA
282741 SOTTY-DATTA MELODY
289794 CORPLET NATANAELLE
250357 JOBIN ROSALIE

384909 PLOMION LILI ROSE
230725 GUIGNARD LILOU
209121 DE DONATO LUCIE
241031 HAUCHERE CLEMENCE
226893 DI ROSA HORTENSE
188985 LACLAUTRE RACHEL
176924 METAOUI HELEA

160691 KAKOU CELIA
189270 NICOLEAU LISE
150543 PERRAYON CECILE

129126 BLONDIAUX CASSANDRA
106232 BOULET ESTELLE
150645 LEENKNEGT AMELIE
167186 TRAN LEA
110310 LASALLE MARINE
158192 DASSO GWENDOLINE

162457 DASSO ANTONIN
110307 MASSIS LEO

DN2
329587 MARTY CLARA
372618 DUTHIN EMMELINE
280001 CHEVALLIER ROMANE
390629 LECLABART MANON



329435 DAVID NINON
340995 GRUMEL INES
218597 LACOSTE EMMA
305843 DE CASTRO MELISSE
373471 MINEAR BLEUENN
289695 BOISSET AMARYNE
342577 GRAS AMELIE
300004 PICHARD SOLENE
280457 FEILLATRE LOU-ANNE
361939 JAFFRELOT MAELIE
227929 PICARD ANDREA
219179 ROUSSEL TIFFANY
272372 TUCCIO-LOUIS CLEMENTINE
300013 SARRAZIN MARJORIE
292946 DI GIANDOMENICO ANNA

302016 COURCOUL MAUREEN
223837 MIRAS PAULINE
280111 GERBAL CHIARA
219178 ZAJAC ELISABETH
343417 SEPE CHIARA
250643 NOMINE VALENTINE
326558 VANLERBERGHE ALEXY
263138 DASSONVILLE AMANDINE
252123 COMBRET CAMILLE
260863 VERDEL LUDINE
261348 LAPOULE NOLWENN
264166 SUDRIE LISON
302018 CROSNIER SEVINA
289012 LANGLOIS COLINE
310800 BARI ZAINAB
220564 PILORGER CORALIE
263340 FAUX LOUANNE
251979 JAVALOYES JENNIFER
258529 BOURGEOIS MOLENE

210105 DERIDDER SEYLIEN
226755 GAVI NOEMIE
400003 NAVIAUX HYLONA
364888 SALAUD LOLA
346061 LAVARTE LEA
322734 MARTINEZ MELINA
321626 GAGNAIRE NOEMIE
267586 ABRAHAM MAELYS
263344 RIPERT INES
275875 BERNIER AMELIE
385330 DUPONT CLARISSE
221223 GOBIN LUCIE
221225 TANCHAUD ALEXANE
227785 JEAN THALIA

280553 SICOT EMELINE
312524 FAC CHARLINE
161898 ROUSSEL STACY
279708 FAC ZOE
269440 BOURET MORGANE
278007 DEGUIN MALORY



289894 DESVERONNIERES MANON

343433 PENART CAMILLE
321631 REULIER OCEALINE
200526 PERRAYON AUDREY
205632 ANNIERE JUSTINE
258454 DONNADILLES MAEVA
334365 PENNUCCI JULIE
190538 BARRAT FOULON PAULINE
173788 CANARD ELOISE
264852 GILLIERS DELPHINE
260399 CARDOT MARIE-AMELIE
207475 ZLATANOV DORINE

237147 MULLER ZOE
164394 ALVES MATHILDE
156512 BALZON LANA
303232 PORCHEDDU ANNE-LISE
221915 MARTINEZ CHLOE
163190 ROPITEAU LOUISE
148004 DERIDDER GILLYAN
154902 SALAS JULIETTE
106708 OLLIER SANDRA
201103 GENERALE CHARLOTTE
200733 BOULLAND - FRANCOIS SANDRA
150544 PERRAYON MARIE
104852 LANDRY PAULINE
179036 CHARBONNEL MARIE

24137 BABIN AURELIA



UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 28/11/2007
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 13/10/2007
SKATE CLUB LORRAIN 28/06/2007
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 30/04/2007
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 30/04/2007
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 06/04/2007
LUNEL ROLLER ET PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE 29/03/2007
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 26/02/2007
SKATE CLUB LORRAIN 08/10/2006
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 15/09/2006
SKATE CLUB LORRAIN 08/09/2006
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 30/03/2006
RSCA DOUVAINE 17/11/2005
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 28/08/2005
UNORA SCHOOL 29/04/2005
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 19/01/2005

STARS ROLLER CLUB 02/12/2004
SKATE CLUB LORRAIN 16/07/2004
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 26/06/2004
SAINTE GENEVIEVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING 14/04/2004
CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES 09/04/2004
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 28/03/2003
ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS 08/03/2003

REIMS ROLLER SKATING 13/12/2002
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 30/07/2002
ROLLING TO GAP 12/03/2002
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 03/02/2002
SKATE CLUB LORRAIN 24/06/2001
UNION DES PATINEURS DE L AGGLOMERATION ROCHELAISE 02/05/2001
UNORA SCHOOL 11/02/2001

SKATE CLUB LORRAIN 07/10/2000
ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS 13/08/2000
ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS 08/11/1999

UNORA SCHOOL 27/12/1998
SAINTE GENEVIEVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING 04/07/1998
CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES 05/01/1998
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 11/12/1997
ROLLER CLUB CHAMPAGNE RILLY 06/12/1994
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 19/02/1993

REIMS ROLLER SKATING 14/11/1997
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 29/02/1996

UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 28/11/2006
CLUB SUR DES ROULETTES 03/08/2006
LUNEL ROLLER ET PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE 01/06/2006
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 01/06/2006



ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS 15/05/2006
UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES 04/05/2006
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 07/04/2006
CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING 04/04/2006
ROLLING TO GAP 10/02/2006
CPB BELLEVILLE 02/02/2006
ORVAULT ROLLER SKATING 19/09/2005
UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES 19/08/2005
PATINEURS DE L ARGUENON CREHEN 12/07/2005
ORVAULT ROLLER SKATING 07/07/2005
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 31/05/2005
CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING 16/05/2005
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 05/04/2005
UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES 18/03/2005
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 08/03/2005

ORVAULT ROLLER SKATING 26/12/2004
ROLL IN TARN 23/12/2004
LUNEL ROLLER ET PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE 27/10/2004
CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING 13/09/2004
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 03/09/2004
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 02/09/2004
CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING 06/07/2004
UNORA SCHOOL 14/05/2004
PATINEURS DE LA VALLEE DU THORE 05/05/2004
FOYER RURAL MAURIN 05/04/2004
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 04/04/2004
AS BALLAINVILLIERS 01/04/2004
ORVAULT ROLLER SKATING 19/03/2004
SPORTING CLUB BRIARD 08/03/2004
PATINEURS DE L ARGUENON CREHEN 08/03/2004
ORVAULT ROLLER SKATING 02/03/2004
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 02/03/2004
UNION DES PATINEURS DE L AGGLOMERATION ROCHELAISE 06/02/2004
UNION DES PATINEURS DE L AGGLOMERATION ROCHELAISE 25/01/2004

UNORA SCHOOL 26/11/2003
FOYER RURAL MAURIN 26/11/2003
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 02/11/2003
ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS 26/10/2003
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 22/10/2003
USC ROLLER 20/09/2003
UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES 19/09/2003
PATINEURS DE L ARGUENON CREHEN 21/08/2003
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 16/07/2003
REIMS ROLLER SKATING 18/06/2003
CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES 14/05/2003
UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES 20/03/2003
UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES 14/02/2003
LA BEAUMANOIR 15/01/2003

LUNEL ROLLER ET PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE 17/10/2002
SKATE CLUB LORRAIN 03/10/2002
CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING 22/06/2002
SKATE CLUB LORRAIN 08/06/2002
FOYER RURAL MAURIN 16/04/2002
CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES 17/01/2002



REIMS ROLLER SKATING 03/01/2002

REIMS ROLLER SKATING 30/11/2001
UNION SAINTAISE PATINAGE A ROULETTES 28/11/2001
ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS 23/11/2001
PATINEURS DE LA VALLEE DU THORE 02/11/2001
LUNEL ROLLER ET PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE 19/10/2001
SKATE CLUB LORRAIN 20/09/2001
CPB BELLEVILLE 01/08/2001
CPB BELLEVILLE 08/07/2001
CLUB DE PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE TOURCOING 27/02/2001
ROLLER CLUB CHAMPAGNE RILLY 11/02/2001
ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS 10/01/2001

CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES 13/12/2000
US FONTENAY 18/10/2000
MONT SAINT AIGNAN ROLLER SKATING 10/09/2000
ROLLER CLUB CHAMPAGNE RILLY 08/08/2000
ROLL IN TARN 26/06/2000
LES PATINEURS DE TOURNEFEUILLE 22/06/2000
UNORA SCHOOL 16/04/2000
PATINEURS DE LA VALLEE DU THORE 22/02/2000
UNION ATHLETIQUE GUJAN MESTRAS 04/07/1999
USC ROLLER 26/11/1998
AS BALLAINVILLIERS 01/10/1998
ROLLER CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS 06/07/1998
UNION DES PATINEURS DE L AGGLOMERATION ROCHELAISE 10/06/1996
CLUB DIJONNAIS PATINAGE A ROULETTES 06/08/1991
UNION DES PATINEURS DE L AGGLOMERATION ROCHELAISE 09/04/1990
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